
Pos 

 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

107 

744 

630 

323 

517 

862 

165 

770 

967 

33 

368 

153 

Name 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 

Garrett Hazelton 

Jake Ferdinand 

Martin Robles 

Matthew Koenig 

Carlo Manalo 

Aleks Palacios 

Alessio Serra 

GianLuca Storti 

Wes Farnsworth 

Ed Guzman 

Terry Heard 

Class 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 
Amateur 1000 Superbike 
Amateur 1000 Superbike 
Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 
Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 
Expert 1000 Superbike 
Expert 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 
Expert 1000 Superbike 
Expert 1000 Superbike 

Diff 

21.607 

39.153 

49.127 

DNS 

DNS 

0.384 

12.244 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:09.490 

19:31.097 

19:48.643 

19:58.617 

18:40.904 

18:41.288 

18:53.148 

Best Tm 

1:56.282 

1:57.632 

1:58.371 

2:02.035 

1:54.250 

1:54.073 

1:54.696 

Make 

2022 BMW S1000RR 

2021 BMW S1000RR 

2019 Ducati 959 

2022 BMW M1000RR 

2023 BMW M1000rr 

2021 Yamaha R1 

2015 Yamaha YZF-R1 

2018 Suzuki GSX-R 600 

2016 Yamaha YZF R1 

2023 BMW M1000rr 

 Yamaha R1 

2023 Suzuki Gsxr600 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2025 2:30:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.384 

Avg. Speed 

68.859 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.073 

Best Speed 

84.577 

Best Lap by 

770 - Alessio Serra 

 

CRA Round 1 @ BRP Feb 22-23, 2025 

Sun Race 12 & 13: Expert 1000 Superbike presented by Classic Cabinets & Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Sun Race 12 & 13: Expert 1000 Superbike presented by Classic Cabinets & Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:55:23 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/23/2025 12:30 


